

Udienza del 10/07/20  Dott.Ssa A.M  MAUCERI. Udienza aperta alle ore…………… chiusa alle ore ……….

	
	R.G.E
	DEBITORE
	CREDITORE
	ESITO

	1
	557/2017
	
	
	

	2
	3037/2017
	
	
	

	3
	3262/2018
	
	
	

	4
	165/2019
	
	
	

	5
	525/2019
	
	
	

	6
	4416/2019
	
	
	

	7
	4567/2019
	
	
	

	8
	4636/2019
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
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